
BEG NW COR LOT 1, COVE AT ROSE C
FT TO N R/W SW EMORYWOOD GLEN, S
E 148.68 FT, EASTERLY 58.92 FT N

SEYMOUR GARY/DUTRO DANA
121 SW EMORYWOOD GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03397-201

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/20/2022 CP 2.04 36,720 0 0 36,720

STANDARD
3

519,006
70,630
36,720

626,356
162,262
464,094

VX HX HB 56,411
407,683
626,356

0

633,582

1474/984 8/26/2022 WD Q I 01 695,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KOLWYCK DEBRA K

SEYMOUR GARY

1452/830 11/10/2021 WD Q I 01 660,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COOK JEREMIAH J & ABB

KOLWYCK DEBRA K
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26525 SFR 892 12/19/2007

2023HX Base Yr

121 SW EMORYWOOD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,638 146.4073 163.98 596,559 2009 2012 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 3116

BAS 3,116 100 3,116 444,537

FGR 678 55 373 53,214

FOP 76 30 23 3,282

FOP 420 30 126 17,975

4,290 3,638 519,006

BAS= W21 S2 W13 S53 FGR= S25 E6 S2 E14 N2 E6 N25 W26$ E26 S2
E16 FOP= S5 E10 N3 W2 N7 W6 S5 W2$ E2 N5 E6 S7 E4 S2 E8 N2 E4
N2 E8 N16 W8 N16  L3 U3  FOP= N8 W16 N14 W13 S18 E7  D2 R2
S7 E7 N2  R3 U3  E10$ W10  D3 L3  S2 W7 N7  L2 U2  W7 N18$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,144.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 7,860

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,000

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 18 50 900.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2019 2019 3 89 56,070

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,500

70,630

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 2.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 36,720


